TABLE 43B
RPC*®S
MAJOR METRO REGIONS

EAST-WEST GATEWAY
MID-AMERICA

MINOR METRO REGIONS
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
MID-MISSOURI
MO-KAN
HARRY S TRUMAN

NONMETRO REGIONS
NORTHWEST MISSOURI
GREEN HILLS

NORTHEAST MISSOURI
MARK TWAIN

POPULATION

1,981,879
1,054,180

543,498
297,690
134,830
199,668

41,960
97,820

55,737
139,003

DISSOLUTIONS

6,182
3,253

2,546
1,145
620
903

147
432

211
542

R

3
3.

ArDWhH

H W

RATE

g1o 00~

RPC*®S

BOONSLICK
KAYSINGER BASIN
PIONEER TRAILS

SOUTH CENTRAL OZARK
MERAMEC
LAKE OF THE OZARKS

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
BOOTHEEL
OZARK FOOTHILLS

MAJOR METRO TOTAL
MINOR METRO TOTAL
NONMETRO TOTAL

STATE TOTAL

POPULATION

85,710
111,169
146,615

122,447
142,208
161,684

202,625
155,389
80,506

3,036,059
1,175,686
1,542,873

5,754,618

REPORTED DISSOLUTIONS AND ANNULMENTS WITH RATES BY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION OF RECORDING: MISSOURI
DISSOLUTIONS

301
471
697

647
620
811

898
831
443

9,435
5,214
7,051

21,700

2004

RATE

3.
4.
4.

5
4.
5

o b
oOhrw

g w b

AW
o hPR

5
2
8



